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MODUŁ SFP DAHUA
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF

Cena brutto 216,20 zł

Cena netto 175,77 zł

Numer katalogowy 32458

Kod producenta GSFP-1310T-20-SMF

Opis produktu
 

MODUŁ SFP DAHUA GSFP-1310T-20-SMF
Model: GSFP-1310T-20-SMF

Dane importera/producenta: DAHUA TECHNOLOGY POLAND sp. z o.o., Salsy 2, Warszawa, Polska, email: info@dahuatech.com
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